REV. CLINT FARABAUGH, C.PP.S. (SOCIETY OF THE PRECIOUS BLOOD)

NOTE: FOR THE ABOVE INDIVIDUAL, THE ARCHDIOCESE HAS A FILE BUT IT CONTAINS NO RELEVANT DOCUMENTS. WHERE AVAILABLE, THE PRIEST'S ASSIGNMENT RECORD IN THE ARCHDIOCESE AND A "PROFFER" IS BEING PROVIDED.

DOCUMENTS PRODUCED BY THE ARCHDIOCESE OF LOS ANGELES 2013
PURSUANT TO JCCP 4286 SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

Clint FARABAUGH, Reverend Glifton, C.PP.S.

Date	Place	Assignment
8/1/69	St. Agnes, Los Angeles	Assistant
9/14/70 6/4/73	" " St. Agnes, Los Angeles	Administrator Admin. pro tem
3/19/81 5/4/82	St. Agnes Parish, L.A. on Provincial Council – no change in other assignment	PASTOR
9/1/84	St. Agnes Parish, L.A.	Associate